
$399,900 - 259 W O'reilly Street, Kingston
MLS® #20232257 

$399,900
2 Bedroom, 2.00 Bathroom, 1,750 sqft
Residential on 0 Acres

N/A, Kingston, NY

this Newly renovated house is unique in style
has a contemporize & conventional
appearance. The house was taken down to
bare bones, new plumbing, electric, heating,
central air, flooring, walls etc....cathedral
ceiling in the newly wooded cabinetry kitchen,
w/island and new appliances, washer & dryer
off the kit area. opens to dining area, which
opens to one large great room. many knooks
an crannies with shelving. one bedroom on
first w/bath and the other BR on second floor
w/ private bath. office on second floor or a BR.
 basement is not quite full stand up unfinished
with all utilities in place.  There is an oversized
garage for two cars and lge workshop.  
property goes up in rear with horseshoe drive. 
large open front porch and rear decking. plenty
of room for a pool, privacy with empty lots on
left and cemetery owned property on right and
rear.

Built in 1960

Essential Information

MLS® # 20232257

Price $399,900

Bedrooms 2

Bathrooms 2.00

Full Baths 2

Square Footage 1,750

Acres 0.40

Year Built 1960



Type Residential

Sub-Type Single Family Residence

Style Cape Cod

Status Closed

MLS ucbr_sold

Community Information

Address 259 W O'reilly Street

Area Kingston,City

Subdivision N/A

City Kingston

County Ulster

State NY

Zip Code 12401

Amenities

Parking Driveway, Off Street

# of Garages 2

Interior

Interior Features Cathedral Ceiling(s), Eat-in Kitchen, Kitchen Island, Other

Appliances Water Heater, Washer, Refrigerator, Range, Electric Water Heater,
Dryer, Dishwasher

Heating Forced Air, Natural Gas

Cooling Central Air

Has Basement Yes

Basement Concrete, Exterior Entry, Interior Entry, Sump Pump, Unfinished, Other

Exterior

Exterior Frame, Wood Siding

Lot Description City Lot, Near Public Transit, Sloped

Roof Asphalt, Shingle

Construction Frame, Wood Siding

School Information

District Kingston Consolidated

Additional Information

Date Listed August 9th, 2023

Days on Market 343



Zoning 1family /Res


